TX-65EX700B
65" LED 4K2KTV
SPECIFICATIONS
Top View
Back View
Note:
To make sure that the LED TV fits the cabinet properly when a high degree of precision
is required, we recommend that you use the LED TV itself to make the necessary
cabinet measurements. Panasonic cannot be responsible for inaccuracies in cabinet
design or manufacture.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are
approximate.
P170131
Side View
DIMENSIONS
Front View
 Dimensions (W x H x D)  1 457 mm x 896 mm x 448 mm
      (With Pedestal)
1 457 mm x 841 mm x 52 mm
(TV only)
 Mass    40.0 kg (With Pedestal)
      39.0 kg (TV only)
400
20
0
1457
84
1
89
6
55618
618
448
177
448
177
448
145
448
145
52
55
551389
1389 55
Style 1 (Recommend)
Style 2
Style 3
Style 4
JACKS
Side Panel
Rear Panel